

|
SLP(C)No. 7094-7098 OF 2000

ITEM No.22

Court No.10

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7094-7098/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/1999 in AN 720/92
,AN 1382/92,AN 1464/92,AN 1743/92
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KOTA LAKSHMI SATYANRAYANA & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER, TENALI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for impleadment as party respondent and with office
report
With

SLP(C)No.3004/2001,SLP(C)No.3005-3007/2001

Date : 21/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.PS Narasimha,Adv.
Mr.P.Sridhar,Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
In view of the letter circulated, adjourned for
four weeks.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master